SigmaAldrich.com
User Manual
Milli-Q® IX 7003/7005/7010/7015
Table of contents
INTRODUCTION									         1
System identification										         1
Intended use											           1
Installation component									         2

local recycling representative or organization.
43
Ordering information
System components
Name Catalog Number
E-POD® Remote Dispenser (E-POD® unit) ZIQEP0D00
Storage tank frame 25 L TANKA025
Storage tank frame 50 L TANKA050
Storage tank frame 100 L TANKA100
Storage tank top assembly TANKT0PA1
Connector 2m System-POD ZFC0NN2SQ
Connector 5m System-POD ZFC0NN5SQ
Connector 2m POD-POD ZFC0NN2QQ
Connector 5m POD-POD ZFC0NN5QQ
Connector 2m System-Tank ZFC0NN2ST
Connector 5m System-Tank ZFC0NN5ST
Accessories
Name Catalog Number
Water sensor ZWATSENA1
Foot pedal ZMQSFTSA1
Alarm relay cable ZMQ0ALCA1
Washer Distribution kit 230V Left ZWDK5L100
Washer Distribution kit 230V Right ZWDK5R100
Washer Distribution kit 115V Left ZWDK6L100
Washer Distribution kit 115V Right ZWDK6R100
Washer Distribution kit Adaptor ZWDKADPA1
Washer dist kit wall mounting bracket WMBWASHA1
System Wall Mounting Bracket SYSTFIXA1
Wall mounting bracket for storage tank TANKFIXA1
Sanitary valve kit ZIQ7ESP01
External solenoid valve EXTSV00A1
Multi system installation kit ZIQ7MSKT1
Tank level adapter ZSTWIN0A1
44
Consumables – order at www.mymilliqconsumables.com
Description Catalog Number
MILLI-Q® IX 7003-5 PURIFICATION KIT IX700XPKT1
Milli-Q® IX 7010-15 PURIFICATION KIT IX70XXPKT1
MILLI-Q® IX 7003-15 ECH2O® LAMP KIT IX7XUVKT1
Millipak® 0.22µm filter MPGP002A1
Millipak® Gold 0.22µm sterile filter MPGPG02A1
Biopak® polisher (filter) CDUFBI0A1
ROCare A ZWACID012
ROCare B ZWBASE012
ROProtect C ZWCL01F50
EfferSan Effervescent Tablets (US) 5874316024
IPAK Gard® 3-5 pretreatment pack IPAKGARA1
IPAK Gard® 10-15 pretreatment pack IPAKGARA2
Ech2o® ASM Lamp ASMUVLPA1
Ech2o® Bactericidal Lamp ZIXUVLPA1
Vent filter HF (for high flow applications) TANKVH1A1
Vent filter TANKV01A1
Prepak filter pretreatment pack PRPK000A1
Note:
• MILLI-Q® IX 7003-5 PURIFICATION KIT is composed of 1 IPAK Gard® 3-5 pretreatment pack
and 1 tank vent filter.